Iltem

Building Regulations

Unit

Contact the East Sussex Building Control Partnership

Item

Notice of passing of plans

Final Completion Certificates

Where no Completion Certificate exists,
the production of a letter

Research Fee
(price inclusive of VAT)

Return of file from storage

Unit
Per document (hard copy

& electronic copy)

Per document (hard copy
& electronic copy)

Per Letter

Per % hour

Per request

2023/24

2023/24

£36.00

£36.00

£36.00

£59.00

£36.00

2024/25

2024/25

£36.00

£38.00

£38.00

£62.00

£38.00

If the time to retrieve any documents exceeds 15 minutes, then a research fee may be incurred. In addition, for any
documents sent by Royal Mail, postage costs will be applicable.

Discretionary Fee
Y/N



