Building Regulations				
Contact the East Sussex Building Contro	l Partnership			
Item	Unit	2023/24	2024/25	
Notice of passing of plans	Per document (hard copy & electronic copy)	£36.00	£36.00	Y
Final Completion Certificates	Per document (hard copy & electronic copy)	£36.00	£38.00	Υ
Where no Completion Certificate exists, the production of a letter	Per Letter	£36.00	£38.00	Υ
Research Fee (price inclusive of VAT)	Per ½ hour	£59.00	£62.00	Y
Return of file from storage	Per request	£36.00	£38.00	Y
If the time to retrieve any documents exc				